
 

 
 

ARTIST PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT REOURCES 
 

FELLOWSHIP, ARTIST WORKSHOP AND GRANT RESOURCES

Alaska 
Alaska Conservation Foundation 
911 West 8th Ave., Suite 300 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
T. 907.276.1917 
www.alaskaconservation.org 
 
Alaska Humanities Forum 
161 E 1st Ave, Anchorage, AK 99501 
T. (907) 272-5341 
 www.akhf.org 
 
Alaska State Council on the Arts  
161 Klevin Street, Suite 102  
Anchorage, AK 99508 
T: 907-269-6610 TF: 888-278-7424 
www.eed.state.ak.us/aksca/ 

   
Rasmuson Foundation   
301 West Northern Lights Blvd. Suite 400  
Anchorage, AK 99503  
T. (907) 297-2700  TF. (877) 366-2700  
www.rasmuson.org/index.php 
 
The CIRI Foundation  
3600 San Jeronimo Drive, Suite 256 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 
T. 907.793.3575  TF. 800.764.3382  
www.thecirifoundation.org 
 
 
 
 

  
 
National  
ArtPlace      www.artplaceamerica.org 
Bill Holm Center    www.burkemuseum.org/bhc/grants  
First Peoples Fund    www.firstpeoplesfund.org  
Indian Arts Research Center, SAR  www.artists.sarweb.org 
Longhouse Cultural Center:   www.evergreen.edu 
National Endowment for the Arts  www.nea.gov  
National Endowment for the Humanities www.neh.gov  
National Native Artists Exchange  www.nefa.org  
Native Arts and Cultures Foundation  www.nacf.us 
NMAI: Artist Leadership Program  www.nmai.si.edu/connect/artist-leadership-program/ 
Potlatch Fund     www.potlatchfund.org/grants/art.html 
Seventh Generation Fund   www.7genfund.org/how-apply-grant 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
AUTHENTICATION AND BRANDING PROGRAMS 
 
Alaska Grown      www.dnr.alaska.gov/ag 
Made in Alaska     www.madeinalaska.org 
Silver Hand Permit     www.eed.state.ak.us/aksca 
 
ALASKA NATIVE ART MARKETS AND CRAFT FAIRS 
 
Alaska Federation of Natives   www.nativefederation.org 
Alaska Native Arts Foundation  www.alaskanativearts.org 
Alaska Native Heritage Center, Anchorage www.alaskanative.net 
Bethel Saturday Market, Bethel  www.bethelculturalcenter.com 
Cama’i Dance Festival and Art show, Bethel www.bethelarts.com 
Festival of Native Arts, Fairbanks   www.fna.community.uaf.edu 
Fur Rondy Festival, Anchorage   www.furrondy.net 
World Eskimo Indian Olympics (WEIO) www.weio.org 
Alaska Native Medical Center Craft Shop www.anmc.org/auxiliary/anmc-craft-shop/ 
Anchorage Museum Shop, Anchorage mweber@anchoragemuseum.org 

 
 

BUSINESS RESOURCES 
 
Alaska 
State of Alaska Business License  www.commerce.state.ak.us/CBP/Main/ 
Small Business Development Center   www.aksbdc.org/ 
 
 
LEGAL RESOURCES  
 
Alaska 
Alaska Consumer Protection Unit  www.law.state.ak.us/department/civil/consumer  
Customs Guide to Alaska Native Arts         

www.eed.state.ak.us/aksca/pdf/customs_guide_to_ak_na
tive_arts.pdf 

 
National 
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office   www.uspto.gov/ 
U.S. Copyright Office     www.copyright.gov  
Intellectual Property Rights/Stop Fakes.gov  www.uspto.gov/smallbusiness/  
 
 



 

 
 
 
ARTS AND CULTURE ORGANIZATIONS, MUSEUMS, AND CULTURAL CENTERS 
 
Alaska State Museum      http://www.museums.state.ak.us/ 
Anchorage Museum at Rasmuson Center   www.anchoragemuseum.org 
Alaska Native Heritage Center    www.alaskanative.net 
First Alaskans Institute     www.firstalaskans.org  
First Light: Alaskan Artists     www.firstlightalaska.com  
Smithsonian Arctic Studies Center    www.mnh.si.edu/arctic 
Morris Thompson Cultural and Visitor Center www.morristhompsoncenter.org 
Native Arts Center, UAF    www.uaf.edu/art/areas/native-arts/  
Alutiiq Museum and Archaeological Repository www.alutiiqmuseum.org 
Ilanka Cultural Center     www.ilankacenter.org 
Sealaska Heritage Institute    www.sealaskaheritage.org 
Pratt Museum      www.prattmuseum.org 
Bunnell Street Art Center    www.bunnellstreetgallery.org/ 
Sheldon Jackson Museum                      www.museums.state.ak.us/sheldon_jackson/sjhome.html 
 
 

WILDLIFE REGULATIONS THAT GOVERN USE OF TRADITIONAL ALASKA NATIVE ART MATERIALS 
 

Alaska Native artists use some material in their work that is strictly regulated by state and federal law. 
Wildlife protection agencies are committed – in addition to providing enforcement – to educating 
artists and the public on the lawful use of fish and wildlife in traditional Alaska Native artwork. U.S. Fish 
and Wildlife and U.S. National Marine Fisheries agencies have staff available to answer questions about 
these restrictions and regulations. If you need assistance about materials you can download these 
information sheets found online, contact ASCA staff or individuals listed below for help. 
   
 
ALASKA NATIVE ART MATERIALS PROVISIONS 

 
Marine Mammal Protection Act   http://www.nmfs.noaa.gov/pr/laws/mmpa/ 
Alaska Migratory Bird Co – Management Council http://alaska.fws.gov/ambcc/index.htm 
Beach found marine mammal parts   http://alaska.fws.gov/law/pdf/beachfound.pdf 
Hunting and use of Polar Bear by Alaska Natives http://alaska.fws.gov/law/pdf/polarbear.pdf 
Hunting and use of Walrus by Alaska Natives 

www.alaska.fws.gov/fisheries/mmm/mtrp/pdf/fact
sheet_walrus.pdf 

 


